
  OUT

1 08:00 101 古孟宸 Meng-Chen KU(TWN) 77 72 149 11 09:45 29 陳伶潔 Ling-Jie CHEN(TWN) 72 73 145

56 康卡莫 Kornkamol SUKAREE(THA) 72 77 149 100 曾彩晴 Tsai-Ching TSENG(TWN) 69 76 145

82 中山 三奈 Mina NAKAYAMA(JPN) 76 70 146

2 08:10 6 張靖翎 Wenny CHANG(TWN) 76 73 149 12 09:55 68 奥山 純菜 Junna OKUYAMA(JPN) 74 71 145

77 髙久 みなみ Minami TAKAKU(JPN) 74 75 149 86 平井 亜実 Ami HIRAI(JPN) 73 72 145

5 安禾佑 Ho-Yu AN(TWN) 73 72 145

3 08:20 17 陳子涵 Hanna CHEN(TWN) 76 73 149 13 10:05 94 吉本 ここね Kokone YOSHIMOTO(JPN) 72 72 144

60 楊艾甯 Nemittra JUNTANAKET(THA) 76 73 149 66 沖 せいら Seira OKI(JPN) 75 70 145

89 前田 陽子 Yoko MAEDA(JPN) 74 75 149 3 石澄璇 Cheng-Hsuan SHIH(TWN) 75 70 145

4 08:30 74 酒井 美紀 Miki SAKAI(JPN) 76 72 148 14 10:15 81 常 文恵 Fumie TSUNE(JPN) 70 73 143

78 竹内 美雪 Miyuki TAKEUCHI(JPN) 73 75 148 7 劉 嬿 Babe LIU(TWN) 70 73 143

87 廣田 真優 Mayu HIROTA(JPN) 76 73 149 84  P.サイパン P SAIPAN(THA) 75 69 144

5 08:40 20 戴佑珊 Yu-Shan TAI(TWN) 76 72 148 15 10:25 75 篠崎 愛 Mana SHINOZAKI(JPN) 70 72 142

10 王莉甯 Li-Ning WANG(TWN) 75 73 148 1 張雅淳 Ya-Chun CHANG(TWN) 70 72 142

90 皆吉 愛寿香 Asuka MINAYOSHI(JPN) 74 74 148 32 黃 靖 Ching HUANG(TWN) 73 70 143

6 08:50 79 武尾 咲希 Saki TAKEO(JPN) 74 73 147 16 10:35 69 河野 杏奈 Anna KONO(JPN) 73 69 142

107 山下 美樹 Miki YAMASHITA(JPN) 73 74 147 85 比嘉 真美子 Mamiko HIGA(JPN) 72 70 142

47 慕克哈林 Mookharin LADGRATOK(THA) 75 73 148 64 上原 彩子 Ayako UEHARA(JPN) 72 70 142

7 09:00 15 張瑄屏 Hsuan-Ping CHANG(TWN) 74 73 147 17 10:45 92 村田 理沙 Risa MURATA(JPN) 72 69 141

35 謝瑀玲 Yu-Ling HSIEH(TWN) 74 73 147 4 洪玉霖 Juliana HUNG(TWN) 71 70 141

21 戴嘉汶 Chia-Wen TAI(TWN) 74 73 147 12 喬雷達 Chonlada CHAYANUN(THA) 74 68 142

8 09:10 97 香妻 琴乃 Kozuma KOTONO(JPN) 76 71 147 18 10:55 54 荒川 侑奈 Yuna ARAKAWA(JPN) 70 69 139

22 周怡岑 Yi-Tsen CHOU(TWN) 75 72 147 9 陳宇茹 Yu-Ju CHEN(TWN) 73 67 140

102 陳宥竹 Yu-Chu CHEN(TWN)(A) 77 70 147 52 蘇帕瑪 Supamas SANGCHAN(THA) 72 69 141

9 09:20 88 藤井 美羽 Miu FUJII(JPN) 72 74 146 19 11:05 63 吳佳晏 Chia-Yen WU(TWN) 69 66 135

65 大林 奈央 Nao OHBAYASHI(JPN) 75 72 147 71 小滝 水音 Mio KOTAKI(JPN) 69 68 137

62 井上 りこ Riko INOUE(JPN) 75 72 147 99 彭 婕 Jessica PENG(TWN) 71 68 139

10 09:30 93 横山 倫子 Tomoko YOKOYAMA(JPN) 75 71 146

27 曾 楨 Chen TSENG(TWN) 76 70 146 (A) Amateur業餘選手

95 山城 奈々 Nana YAMASHIRO(JPN) 74 72 146
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